Teen Kindle Paperwhite eReader Collection

Title _|Author [co-Author _ |DateAdded | Foundon: [Series: [Notes: |
Flawed Ahern, Cecelia 4/27/2026 1
Patriot Rising: The Alexander, Max 2/8/2016 1 sequel to Patriot
Unbroken Dawn: The
Resistance Rises
All the Birds in the Sky Anders, Charlie Jane 2/8/2016 1
Soldier's and Marines Archer, Martin 2/8/2016 1 The Soldier's  #1
Wars
Sea of Shadows Armstrong, Kelley 4/27/2026 1 Age of #1
Legends
Trilogy
Forest of Ruin Armstrong, Kelley 4/27/2026 1 Age of #3
Legends
Trilogy
Empire of Night Armstrong, Kelley 4/27/2026 1 Age of #2
Legends
Trilogy
Bloodtraitor Atwater-Rhodes, 4/27/2026 1 The Maeve'ra #3
Amelia Series
Bloodkin Atwater-Rhodes, 4/27/2026 1 The Maeve'ra #2
Amelia Series
Bloodwitch Atwater-Rhodes, 4/27/2026 1 The Maeve'ra #1
Amelia Series
Landfall Aubin, Jerry 2/8/2016 1 The Ship series #1
A School for Unusual Baldwin, Kathleen 4/27/2016 1 A Stranje #1
Girls House Novel

Six of Crows Bardugo, Leigh 4/27/2016 1



The Mark of Cain

The Worst Night Ever

The Worst Class Trip
Ever

Trust Me

Remember Me

Find Me

The Passion of Dolssa

Passenger
Tell the Wind and Fire

The Eye of Midnight
Undertow

Lottery Boy

Midnight Bites:
Stories of the
Morganville Vampires
Ink and Bone

The Testing
Independent Study
Graduation Day

Need

The Classy Crooks
Club

Barraclough, Lindsey
Barry, Dave

Barry, Dave
Bernard, Romily
Bernard, Romily
Bernard, Romily

Berry, Julie

Bracken, Alexandra
Brennan, Sarah Rees

Brumbach, Andrew
Buckley, Michael

Byrne, Michael
Caine, Rachel

Caine, Rachel

Charbonneau, Joelle
Charbonneau, Joelle
Charbonneau, Joelle
Charbonneau, Joelle

Cherry, Alison

4/27/2016
Cannell, Jon 4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2026

2/8/2016
4/27/2016

4/27/2026
2/8/2016

4/27/2026
4/27/2026

4/27/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2026

(IR TR S Y

[ERN

1

Class Trip

Class Trip

Find Me
Find Me
Find Me

Passenger

The
Morganville
Vampires

The Great
Library

The Testing
Trilogy

The Testing
Trilogy

The Testing
Trilogy
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#2
#1
#3

#2
#1

#1

Short Story
Collection
#1

#1

#2

#3



The Seven Realms:
The Complete Series

Flamecaster
Ready Player One
The Inn Between
Holding Smoke
The Death Cure
The Maze Runner
The Scorch Trials
The Kill Order
The Replaced
The Taking

The Countdown
These Shallow Graves
The Sixth Man

The Walk On

Even if the Sky Falls
Chasing the Dead

Chima, Cinda Williams

Chima, Cinda Williams
Cline, Ernest
Cohen, Marina
Cosimano, Elle
Dashner, James
Dashner, James
Dashner, James
Dashner, James
Dertling, Kimberly
Dertling, Kimberly
Dertling, Kimberly
Donnelly, Jennifer
Feinstein, John

Feinstein, John

Garcia, Mia
Goldman, Joel

4/27/2026

4/27/2026
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
2/8/2016
4/27/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016
2/8/2016
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[N S QY

Seven Realms Collecting the

Shattered
Realms

The Maze
Runner
The Maze
Runner
The Maze
Runner
The Maze
Runner
The Taking
The Taking
The Taking

The Triple
Threat
The Triple
Threat

Demon King, The
Exiled Queen, The
Gray Wolf Throne,
the Crimson Crown

#3

#1

#2

Prequel

#2

#1

The Alex Stone #3

Thriller series

Teen Kindle Paperwhite eReader Collection 5/2016

3



Knife Fight

Stone Cold

The Dark Days Club

The Broken Realm

Longbow

Warbow

Home Run

The Lie Tree

Rebel Belle

Lady Renegades
Miss Mayhem

The Girl from
Everywhere

Stone Rider

A Bandit's Tale: The
Muddled
Misadventures of a
Pickpocket

Night Speed
Spellbinder

Goldman, Joel

Goldman, Joel

Goodman, Alison

Grant, Wayne

Grant, Wayne

Grant, Wayne

Green, Tim

Hardinge, Frances
Hawkins, Rachel
Hawkins, Rachel
Hawkins, Rachel
Heilig, Heidi

Hofmeyr, David
Hopkinson, Deborah

Howard, Chris
Hunter, C.C.

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016
4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2016
4/27/2016

2/8/2016
4/27/2026

4/27/2016
2/8/2016

1 The Alex Stone #1

Thriller series

1 The Alex Stone #2

Thriller series

1 A Lady Helen
Novel
1 The Saga of

Roland Inness

1 The Saga of
Roland Inness

1 The Saga of
Roland Inness

1 Baseball Great
1

1 Rebel Belle

1 Rebel Belle

1 Rebel Belle

1

1

1

1

1 Shadow Falls
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#2

#1
#2
#3

Novella



Unbreakable

Almost Midnight

Time Stoppers

Soldier

Rogue

Talon

lluminae

This Shattered World

Their Fractured Light

These Broken Stars

Yard War
Whisper to Me
Starflight

In the End

In the After
The Extra Yard
Fast Break
Tracked

Hunter, C.C.

Hunter, C.C.

Jones, Carrie

Kagawa, Julie

Kagawa, Julie

Kagawa, Julie

Kaufman, Amie

Kaufman, Amie

Kaufman, Amie

Kaufman, Amie

Kitchings, Taylor
Lake, Nick
Landers, Melissa
Lunetta, Demitria
Lunetta, Demitria
Lupica, Mike
Lupica, Mike
Martin, Jenny

Kristoff, Jay

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016

R R PR R R R R

Shadow Falls:
After Dark

Shadow Falls: The Novella
Collection

After Dark

The Talon Saga #3

The Talon Saga #2

The Talon Saga #1

The llluminae #1
Files

The Starbound #2
Trilogy

The Starbound #3
Trilogy

The Starbound #1
Trilogy

In the After #2
In the After #1
Home Team

Tracked series #1
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Marked

The Novice

The Inquisition

Nil Unlocked

Nil

Unhooked

A Madness So
Discreet

Every Heart a
Doorway

Burning Midnight
The Awakening of
Sunshine Girl

The Haunting of
Sunshine Girl

Every Second Counts
The Incident on the
Bridge

The Glittering Court

Soundless
Scarlet

Martin, Jenny

Matharu, Taran

Matharu, Taran

Matson, Lynne
Matson, Lynne
Maxwell, Lisa
McGinnis, Mindy

McGuire, Seanan

Mcintosh, Will
McKenzie, Paige

McKenzie, Paige

McKenzie, Sophie

Mcneal, Laura

Mead, Richelle

Mead, Richelle
Meyer, Marissa

Sheinmel, Alyssa

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016
4/27/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
4/27/2026

4/27/2016
4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

2/8/2016
2/8/2016

(IR TR S Y

[E

Tracked series

The
Summoner
Trilogy

The
Summoner
Trilogy

Nil series
Nil series

The Haunting
of Sunshine
Girl

The Haunting
of Sunshine
Girl

The Lunar
Chronicles
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#2

#1

#2

#2
#1

#2

#1

#2



Cinder

Cress

Winter

Fairest

Stars Above

The Knife of Never
Letting Go

The Ask and the
Answer

Monsters of Men

Chaos Walking: The
Complete Trilogy

The Rest of Us Just
Live Here
The New World

The Keeper of the
Mist

The Shadow Queen
Divided We Fall

Burning Nation

Emancipated

Meyer, Marissa

Meyer, Marissa

Meyer, Marissa

Meyer, Marissa

Meyer, Marissa

Ness, Patrick

Ness, Patrick

Ness, Patrick

Ness, Patrick

Ness, Patrick

Ness, Patrick

Neumeier, Rachel

Redwine, C.J.
Reedy, Trent

Reedy, Trent

Reyes, M.G.

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2016

2/8/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2016

The Lunar
Chronicles
The Lunar
Chronicles
The Lunar
Chronicles
The Lunar
Chronicles
The Lunar
Chronicles

Chaos Walking
Chaos Walking
Chaos Walking

Chaos Walking

Chaos Walking

Divided We
Fall Trilogy
Divided We
Fall Trilogy
Emancipated
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#1

#3

#4

Levana's Story

A Lunar Chronicles
Collection

The Knife of Never
Letting Go, The Ask
and the Answer,
Monsters of Men

Short Story

#1

#2



Miss Peregrine's
Home for Peculiar
Children

The Sword of Summer

The Hidden Oracle

Cal Ripken Jr's All
Stars: The Closer
Dark Energy

Riders

The Slow Regard of
Silent Things

The Wise Man's Fear

The Name of the
Wind

Fangirl
Carry On
Juliana

The Laird's English
Bride
Alexandra

After the Woods
A Gathering of
Shadows

Riggs, Ransom

Riordan, Rick

Riordan, Rick
Ripken, Cal
Robison, Wells

Rossi, Veronica
Rothfuss, Patrick

Rothfuss, Patrick

Rothfuss, Patrick

Rowell, Rainbow
Rowell, Rainbow
Royal, Lauren
Royal, Lauren

Royal, Lauren

Savage, Kim
Schwab, V.E.

2/8/2016

4/27/2026

4/27/2026
4/27/2026
4/27/2026

2/8/2016
4/27/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

2/8/2016
2/8/2016

Royal, Devon 2/8/2016
Royal, Devon 2/8/2016

Royal, Devon 2/8/2016

2/8/2016
4/27/2016

=

Miss #1
Peregrine's
Peculiar

Children

Magnus Chase #1
and the Gods

of Asgard

The Trials of  #1
Apollo

Cal Ripken Jr's

All Stars

The Kingkiller #3
Chronicles

The Kingkiller #2
Chronicles

The Kingkiller #1
Chronicles

Regency Chase #2
Brides
The Chase #3
Brides
Regency Chase #1
Brides
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Titans
These Vicious Masks

Firstlife

The Crown's Game
Blue Lily, Lily Blue
The Dream Thieves
The Raven King

The Raven Boys
The Greatest Zombie
Movie Ever

Emerge

Uprising
Renaissance

An Ember in Ashes

| Survived the Shark

Attacks of 1916

| Survived the Joplin
Tornado, 2011

| Survived the
Destruction of
Pompeii, AD 79

Scott, Victoria
Shanker, Tarun

Showalter, Gena
Skye, Evelyn
Stiefvater, Maggie
Stiefvater, Maggie
Stiefvater, Maggie
Stiefvater, Maggie
Strand, Jeff
Sunseri, Heather
Sunseri, Heather
Sunseri, Heather
Tahir, Sabaa
Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

2/8/2016

Zekas, Kelly 4/27/2026

2/8/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2026
2/8/2016
4/27/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016
4/27/2026

Dawson, Scott

4/27/2026

Dawson, Scott  4/27/2026

1

1

1 Everlife

1

1 The Raven
Cycle

1 The Raven
Cycle

1 The Raven
Cycle

1 The Raven
Cycle

1

1 Emerge series

1 Emerge series

1 Emerge series

1

1 | Survived

1 | Survived

1 | Survived
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#1

#3

#2

#4

#1

#2

#12

#10



| Survived the Attacks
of September 11th,
2001

| Survived the San
Francisco Earthquake,
1901

| Survived the
Japanese Tsunami,
2011

| Survived the Battle
of Gettysburg, 1863

| Survived Hurricane
Katrina, 2005

Into the Dim
The Darkest Corners

Firefly

Samurai Rising: The
Epic Life of Minamoto
Yoshitsune

The Skylighter

The Storyspinner

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Tarshis, Lauren

Taylor, Janet

Thomas, Kara

Toth, Cory

Turner, Pamela

Wallace, Becky

Wallace, Becky

4/27/2026

Dawson, Scott  4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2016

4/27/2026

2/8/2016

Hinds, Gareth 2/8/2016

4/27/2016

4/27/2016

1 | Survived

1 | Survived

1 | Survived

1 | Survived

1 | Survived

1

1

1 Detective
Carter
VanDusen
Mystery

Thriller series

1

1 The Keepers'
Chronicles

1 The Keepers'
Chronicles
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#6

#5

#8

#7

#3

#1

non-fiction

#2



Will to Survive

Fight for Power

The Rule of Three

Lost at Khe Sanh

The Secret of Midway

Fallen in
Fredericksburg

AWOL in North Africa

The Mad Apprentice

The Forbidden Library

The Palace of Glass

The Infinite Sea

The 5th Wave

Walters, Eric

Walters, Eric

Walters, Eric

Watkins, Steve

Watkins, Steve

Watkins, Steve

Watkins, Steve

Wexler, Django

Wexler, Django

Wexler, Django

Yancey, Rick

Yancey, Rick

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

4/27/2026

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

The Rule of
Three

The Rule of
Three

The Rule of
Three

Ghosts of War

Ghosts of War

Ghosts of War

Ghosts of War

The Forbidden
Library

The Forbidden
Library

The Forbidden
Library

The 5th Wave
series
The 5th Wave
series
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#2

#3

#1

#2

#1

#4

#3

#2

#1

#3

#2

#1



